Product data

* Product Dimensions

Length A 500 mm
* Product Data
Product number 499640
Full product name InteGrade spacer cable 0.5m black
Short product name InteGrade spacer cable 0.5m black

Dimensional drawing
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Accessories for InteGrade
LED fixtures

InteGrade spacer cable 0.5m black

InteGrade LED accessories enable easy creation of shelf or display

lighting based on InteGrade LED fixtures. These accessories include a

choice of power cables, Xitanium Constant Voltage Outdoor LED

power drivers and, where necessary, mounting clips. With this choice

of accessories your shelf or display lighting will always be a perfect fit.

The InteGrade LED fixture comprises a profile, one or more

connectors, and inline locks. These parts can be ordered as spare

parts if required.

Pieces per Sku
eop_pck_cfg
Skus/Case

Bar code on pack
Bar code on case
Logistics code(s)
eop_net_weight_pp

1

24

24
8718291221524
8718291221531
929000645014
9.000 gr
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